

Nilam Baban Bandekar And Ors
V/S

Adv.Prashant Bhavake for Petitioner.
Mr.A.P.Vanarase,AGP for Respondent/State.

DATE : 1st December, 2025

S. O. to 18/02/2026 .

Page 1/1