

Nilam Baban Bandekar And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra Throu. The Sec.RESPONDENT
School Education And Sports And Ors

DATE : 4th May, 2026

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 14/07/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)